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凡 例

事 項 記 号

金属プレート

コンクリート杭

マ

合

鋲

コ

金

金 属 鋲

合 成 樹 脂 杭

マ ー キ ン グ

T047

T046

T048

T064
T049

30-2

30-1

23

24

31

32

33

14
12

30-13
30-06

30-05

30-10

30-01

30-08

30-04

30-02

30-03

30-07

30-12
30-14

30-09

30-11
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